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YEARLY CREDIT HOUR REPORT (PSR 1.5)
CORRECTED TO INCLUDE ONLY ACADEMIC CREDITS

Institution North Idaho College

Year 2007-08

Credit hours

(Non- (Medical
Cip Code Discipline Level Total Resident) (INEL) Programs)

Developmental .00 Letters 1977 ( ) ( ) ( )

.00 Math 5757 ( ) ( ) ( )

.00 Phy Sci ( ) ( ) ( )

01 Agricultural Business and Production .20 Lower ( ) ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

02 Agricultural Sciences .20 Lower ( ) ( ) )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

03 Conserv. & Renew. Nat. Res. .20 Lower 320 ( ) ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

04 Architecture & Related Programs .20 Lower ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

05 Area, Ethnic & Cultural Studies .20 Lower 273 ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

08 Sales & Marketing Oper./Marekitng & Dist. .20 Lower ( ) ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

.50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

09 Communications .20 Lower 5852 ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

.50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

10 Communications Technologies .20 Lower ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

11 Computer & Information Sci. .20 Lower 414 ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

.50 Grad ( ) ( ) )

12 Personal & Misc. Services .20 Lower 1334 ( ) ( ) ( )
.30 Upper ( ) ( ) ( )

.50 Grad ( ) ( ) ( )
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13

14

15

16

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

Education

Engineering

Engineering-Related Technology

Foreign Languages & Literatures

Fam. & Cons. Scien./Human Scien.

Legal Professions & Studies

English Lang. & Lit./Letters

Lib. Arts & Sci., Gen. Stds & Humanit.

Library Science

Biological & Biomedical Sciences

Mathematics & Statistics

Military Technogies

Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies
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.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper

.50 Grad

198

111

1818

951

9444

699

5771

9194

21
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31

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Parks, Rec., Leisure & Fitness Stds.

Philosophy & Religious Studies

Theology & Religious Vocations

Physical Sciences

Science Technologies/Technicians

Psychology

Security & Protective Services

Public Admin. & Soc. Service Prof.

Social Sciences

Construction Trades

Mechanic & Repr. Technology/Technicians

Precision Production Trades

Transportation & Marterials Moving

Visual and Performing Arts
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.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.20 Lower
.30 Upper

3697

4152

4047

5304

213

303

6970

6507
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.50 Grad

51 Health Professns. & Related Clinical Science .

20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

52 Business, Mngmntl, Mrktg. & Rltd. Supt. Serv .

20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

54 History

.20 Lower

.30 Upper
.50 Grad

.30 Upper

.50 Grad

.50 First Profs.
.50 Med/Dental

Reported by Tami Haft, NIC Registrar
August 12, 2008
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Total

2185

5008

3321

85841
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